
1st 367 1st 2.906 1st 5

2nd 363 2nd 2.913 2nd 5

3rd 363 3rd 2.953 3rd 10

4th 357 4th 3.271 4th 12

5th 356 5th 3.347 5th 13

6th 355 6th 3.432 6th 15

7th 354 7th 3.437 7th 20

8th 353 8th 3.491 8th 21

9th 353 9th 3.498 9th 22

10th 350 10th 3.673 10th 23

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 28

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Don Brownewell Y 5.501 5.226 5.363 24 173 120 293 23 0 47 24 0

102 David Ross Y 3.993 4.365 4.179 16 187 168 355 6 6 22 9 0

103 Larry Rutledge Y 3.956 3.546 3.751 11 176 126 302 21 0 32 18 0

104 Lane Rickman Y 4.299 DQ DQ DQ 168 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

105 Bob Longo Y 3.787 6.903 5.345 23 172 145 317 20 0 43 22 0

106  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107 Alex Linn Y 3.443 2.368 2.906 1 182 175 357 4 6 5 1 4

108 Richard Prince Y 4.272 4.853 4.562 22 137 149 286 24 0 46 23 0

109 Albert Benarroch Y 3.206 3.657 3.432 6 178 158 336 17 3 23 10 0

110 Tom Anderson Y 3.117 4.623 3.870 13 190 173 363 2 5 15 6 0

111 Doug Bell Y 2.599 3.306 2.953 3 179 175 354 7 5 10 3 2

112 Al Kelly Y 3.414 3.128 3.271 4 184 183 367 1 7 5 2 3

113 Steve Bertran Y 4.446 4.113 4.280 18 178 175 353 9 3 27 15 0

114 Joe Ignacio Y 3.023 3.973 3.498 9 179 166 345 14 4 23 11 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Kevin Smith

Joe Ignacio

Mark Niezabitowski

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Steve Hoskin

Mike Lowitz

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4
Manatee Gun Club

Two Gun Overall Results

2/20/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Al Kelly

Tom Anderson

Jerry Frost

Alex Linn

Steve Hoskin

Mike Lowitz

Steve Bertran

Barry Wilson

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Alex Linn
Al Kelly

Doug Bell

David Ross

Doug Bell

Alex Linn

Steve Krauss

Doug Bell

Al Kelly

Mike Lowitz

Albert Benarroch

Steve Hoskin

Tom Anderson

Jerry Frost

Steve Krauss

David Ross

Albert Benarroch



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

115 Steve Krauss Y 2.760 3.065 2.913 2 154 174 328 19 2 21 8 0

116 Jerry Frost Y 3.801 4.575 4.188 17 184 179 363 3 3 20 7 0

201 Kevin Smith Y 3.496 3.485 3.491 8 170 170 340 16 2 24 12 0

202 Steve Hoskin Y 3.473 3.401 3.437 7 187 169 356 5 3 12 4 1

203 Mark Niezabitowski Y 3.989 3.357 3.673 10 168 175 343 15 2 25 14 0

204 Rod Schneider Y 3.033 6.006 4.520 21 178 168 346 13 3 34 21 0

205 Jerry Estes Y 4.359 DQ DQ DQ 145 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206 Dale Fields Y 4.339 DQ DQ DQ 162 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

207 John Granauro Y 3.546 4.338 3.942 15 156 180 336 18 3 33 19 0

208 Tom Kozar Y 4.055 3.464 3.760 12 122 177 299 22 2 34 20 0

209 David Richardson Y 4.147 4.422 4.284 19 182 164 346 12 1 31 16 0

210 Roger Johnson Y DQ 3.597 DQ DQ DQ 157 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

211 George Pariso Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

212 Theoder Korner Y 3.541 DQ DQ DQ 181 DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

213 Larry Malinoski Y 3.024 DQ DQ DQ 183 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214 Barry Wilson Y 4.836 3.032 3.934 14 177 173 350 10 2 24 13 0

215 Jim Hoffman Y 5.119 3.524 4.322 20 173 175 348 11 2 31 17 0

216 Mike Lowitz Y 3.554 3.141 3.347 5 163 190 353 8 5 13 5 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Don Brownewell 0 HG Don Brownewell 0 0 0

102 LG  David Ross 3 HG David Ross 0 0 3

103 LG  Larry Rutledge 0 HG Larry Rutledge 0 0 0

104 LG  Lane Rickman 0 HG Lane Rickman 0 0 0

105 LG  Bob Longo 0 HG Bob Longo 0 0 0

106 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

107 LG  Alex Linn 0 HG Alex Linn 6 4 10

108 LG  Richard Prince 0 HG Richard Prince 0 0 0

109 LG  Albert Benarroch 0 HG Albert Benarroch 0 0 0

110 LG  Tom Anderson 10 HG Tom Anderson 0 0 10

111 LG  Doug Bell 8 HG Doug Bell 1 2 11

112 LG  Al Kelly 4 HG Al Kelly 8 3 15

113 LG  Steve Bertran 0 HG Steve Bertran 0 0 0

114 LG  Joe Ignacio 3 HG Joe Ignacio 0 0 3

115 LG  Steve Krauss 4 HG Steve Krauss 2 0 6

116 LG  Jerry Frost 1 HG Jerry Frost 1 0 2

201 LG  Kevin Smith 0 HG Kevin Smith 0 0 0

202 LG  Steve Hoskin 5 HG Steve Hoskin 0 1 6

203 LG  Mark Niezabitowski 0 HG Mark Niezabitowski 0 0 0

204 LG  Rod Schneider 1 HG Rod Schneider 0 0 1

205 LG  Jerry Estes 0 HG Jerry Estes 0 0 0

206 LG  Dale Fields 0 HG Dale Fields 0 0 0

207 LG  John Granauro 0 HG John Granauro 2 0 2

208 LG  Tom Kozar 0 HG Tom Kozar 0 0 0

209 LG  David Richardson 0 HG David Richardson 0 0 0

210 LG  Roger Johnson 0 HG Roger Johnson 0 0 0

211 LG  George Pariso 0 HG George Pariso 0 0 0

212 LG  Theoder Korner 0 HG Theoder Korner 0 0 0

213 LG  Larry Malinoski 6 HG Larry Malinoski 0 0 6

214 LG  Barry Wilson 0 HG Barry Wilson 3 0 3

215 LG  Jim Hoffman 0 HG Jim Hoffman 0 0 0

216 LG  Mike Lowitz 0 HG Mike Lowitz 7 0 7

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

Manatee Gun Club

2/20/2021

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match



1st 376 1st 2.978 1st 2

2nd 375 2nd 3.054 2nd 6

3rd 374 3rd 3.074 3rd 7

4th 368 4th 3.157 4th 10

5th 367 5th 3.261 5th 10

6th 366 6th 3.344 6th 13

7th 364 7th 3.643 7th 14

8th 359 8th 3.703 8th 14

9th 357 9th 3.732 9th 20

10th 355 10th 3.784 10th 22

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 27

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102 Steve Krauss Y 4.084 3.858 3.971 14 124 182 306 25 5 39 22 0

103 Tom Kozar Y 5.683 4.229 4.956 23 151 160 311 24 3 47 24 0

104 Al Kelly Y 4.795 4.938 4.867 21 174 170 344 17 3 38 21 0

105 Lane Rickman Y 4.196 DQ DQ DQ 170 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

106 John Granauro Y 4.327 3.364 3.845 12 161 179 340 19 4 31 14 0

107 Steve Bertran Y 4.809 4.489 4.649 18 178 175 353 14 4 32 15 0

108 Doug Bell Y 4.805 3.965 4.385 16 172 185 357 9 4 25 12 0

109 Rodrerick Schneider Y 2.413 3.543 2.978 1 187 189 376 1 3 2 1 4

110 George Pariso Y 4.738 4.095 4.416 17 171 164 335 20 2 37 20 0

111 Don Brownewell Y 4.545 4.060 4.302 15 177 178 355 12 2 27 13 0

112 Alex Linn Y 3.573 2.741 3.157 4 187 188 375 2 1 6 2 3

113 Theoder Korner Y 3.752 2.937 3.344 6 181 178 359 8 4 14 7 0

114 Dale Fields Y 4.894 DQ DQ DQ 155 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

115 Steve Hoskin Y 2.746 3.363 3.054 2 190 177 367 5 4 7 3 2

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Tom Anderson

David Ross

Larry Rutledge

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Kevin Smith

Larry Malinoski

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Two Gun Overall Results

2/21/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Rodrerick Schneider

Alex Linn

Larry Malinoski

David Ross

Steve Hoskin

Theoder Korner

Doug Bell

Larry Rutledge

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Rodrerick Schneider
Alex Linn

Steve Hoskin

Tom Anderson

Kevin Smith

Rodrerick Schneider

Steve Hoskin

Kevin Smith

Alex Linn

Albert Benarroch

Theoder Korner

Larry Malinoski

David Ross

Theoder Korner

Tom Anderson

Larry Rutledge

Richard Prince



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

116 Albert Benarroch Y 3.743 2.779 3.261 5 183 157 340 18 2 23 11 0

202 Larry Malinoski Y 3.371 3.915 3.643 7 189 185 374 3 8 10 5 0

203 Tom Anderson Y 3.800 3.605 3.703 8 180 186 366 6 8 14 8 0

204 Jerry Frost Y 5.047 4.450 4.748 19 171 175 346 16 2 35 17 0

205 Larry Rutledge Y 3.740 3.827 3.784 10 176 179 355 10 5 20 9 0

206 Mark Niezabitowski Y 4.251 3.656 3.953 13 163 170 333 21 2 34 16 0

207 Joe Ignacio Y 5.097 6.097 5.597 24 169 158 327 22 2 46 23 0

208 David Richardson Y 3.814 5.740 4.777 20 181 168 349 15 3 35 18 0

209 Jim Hoffman Y 6.431 4.920 5.676 25 136 180 316 23 2 48 25 0

210 Mike Lowitz Y DQ 4.323 DQ DQ DQ 185 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

211 Jerry Estes Y 6.012 DQ DQ DQ 141 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

212 Bob Longo Y 5.304 4.432 4.868 22 175 179 354 13 1 35 19 0

213 David Ross Y 4.189 3.274 3.732 9 184 184 368 4 2 13 6 0

214 Richard Prince Y 3.273 4.407 3.840 11 182 173 355 11 4 22 10 0

215 Kevin Smith Y 2.861 3.286 3.074 3 178 186 364 7 4 10 4 1

216 Barry Wilson Y DQ 3.717 DQ DQ DQ 165 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

316  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

102 LG  Steve Krauss 0 HG Steve Krauss 0 0 0

103 LG  Tom Kozar 0 HG Tom Kozar 0 0 0

104 LG  Al Kelly 0 HG Al Kelly 0 0 0

105 LG  Lane Rickman 0 HG Lane Rickman 0 0 0

106 LG  John Granauro 0 HG John Granauro 0 0 0

107 LG  Steve Bertran 0 HG Steve Bertran 0 0 0

108 LG  Doug Bell 0 HG Doug Bell 0 0 0

109 LG  Rodrerick Schneider 12 HG Rodrerick Schneider 6 4 22

110 LG  George Pariso 0 HG George Pariso 0 0 0

111 LG  Don Brownewell 0 HG Don Brownewell 0 0 0

112 LG  Alex Linn 4 HG Alex Linn 11 3 18

113 LG  Theoder Korner 0 HG Theoder Korner 2 0 2

114 LG  Dale Fields 0 HG Dale Fields 0 0 0

115 LG  Steve Hoskin 14 HG Steve Hoskin 0 2 16

116 LG  Albert Benarroch 0 HG Albert Benarroch 3 0 3

202 LG  Larry Malinoski 8 HG Larry Malinoski 0 0 8

203 LG  Tom Anderson 0 HG Tom Anderson 1 0 1

204 LG  Jerry Frost 0 HG Jerry Frost 0 0 0

205 LG  Larry Rutledge 0 HG Larry Rutledge 0 0 0

206 LG  Mark Niezabitowski 0 HG Mark Niezabitowski 0 0 0

207 LG  Joe Ignacio 0 HG Joe Ignacio 0 0 0

208 LG  David Richardson 0 HG David Richardson 0 0 0

209 LG  Jim Hoffman 0 HG Jim Hoffman 0 0 0

210 LG  Mike Lowitz 0 HG Mike Lowitz 0 0 0

211 LG  Jerry Estes 0 HG Jerry Estes 0 0 0

212 LG  Bob Longo 0 HG Bob Longo 0 0 0

213 LG  David Ross 1 HG David Ross 2 0 3

214 LG  Richard Prince 3 HG Richard Prince 0 0 3

215 LG  Kevin Smith 3 HG Kevin Smith 5 1 9

216 LG  Barry Wilson 0 HG Barry Wilson 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

316 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

2/21/2021

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match



1ST 190 1ST 2.599 1ST

2ND 187 2nd 2.760 2ND

3RD 187 3rd 3.023 3RD

4TH 184 4th 3.024 4TH

5TH 184 5th 3.033 5TH

6TH 183 6th 3.117 6TH

7TH 182 7th 3.206 7TH

8TH 182 8th 3.414 8TH

9TH 181 9th 3.443 9TH

10TH 179 10th 3.473 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.092 2 1ST 1.519 13th

2ND 49 1.519 1 2nd 1.675

3RD 49 1.675 2 3rd 1.924 31

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 41 5.916 44 5.107 43 5.358 45 5.622 173 18 0 5.501 29 47 25 0

2 Y 102 48 2 3.129 47 1 3.426 47 1 4.553 45 4.864 187 3 4 3.993 19 22 12 3 3

3 Y 103 45 2.918 47 4.071 43 5.659 41 3.175 176 16 0 3.956 17 33 16 0

4 Y 104 41 4.599 47 1 4.366 42 5.305 38 2.924 168 22 1 4.299 23 45 23 0

5 Y 105 42 2.271 41 4.446 42 4.910 47 3.519 172 19 0 3.787 15 34 17 0

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 44 4.231 44 2.480 47 2 3.372 47 1 3.690 182 7 3 3.443 9 16 7 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 35 3.235 31 3.430 38 2.317 33 8.104 137 28 0 4.272 22 50 28 0

9 Y 109 40 4.569 45 2.857 49 2 1.675 44 1 3.723 178 13 3 3.206 7 20 9 0 0 0

10 Y 110 50 2 2.092 48 1 2.854 47 2 3.680 45 3.840 190 1 5 3.117 6 7 1 5 0 5 10

11 Y 111 42 3.046 44 2 3.165 46 1.924 47 1 2.261 179 10 3 2.599 1 11 3 0 5 3 8

12 Y 112 44 3.923 48 2 2.608 46 2 3.904 46 3.219 184 4 4 3.414 8 12 4 2 0 2 4

13 Y 113 43 5.295 47 1 3.623 43 1 4.503 45 1 4.363 178 14 3 4.446 26 40 21 0

14 Y 114 43 3.108 48 2 3.058 44 3.258 44 2.669 179 11 2 3.023 3 14 6 3 0 3

15 Y 115 47 1 2.466 49 1 1.519 43 2.992 15 4.063 154 26 2 2.760 2 28 13 4 4

16 Y 116 47 3.609 47 2 2.584 43 5.702 47 1 3.307 184 5 3 3.801 16 21 11 1 1

17 Y 201 42 3.835 37 2.415 45 1 5.171 46 1 2.563 170 20 2 3.496 11 31 15 0

18 Y 202 46 2.322 46 3.849 47 3.796 48 1 3.926 187 2 1 3.473 10 12 5 4 0 1 5

19 Y 203 39 3.560 41 3.631 41 5.277 47 2 3.489 168 21 2 3.989 18 39 20 0

20 Y 204 38 3.110 48 1 2.783 46 2.762 46 3.478 178 12 1 3.033 5 17 8 1 0 1

21 Y 205 39 4.735 33 3.931 27 5.244 46 3.524 145 27 0 4.359 25 52 29 0

22 Y 206 42 3.233 44 1 4.755 35 5.650 41 3.717 162 24 1 4.339 24 48 26 0

7

10

11

12

12

14

16

17

20

21

21

22

28

Dale Fields

Kevin Smith

Steve Hoskin

Mark Niezabitowski

Rod Schneider

Jerry Estes

Steve Bertran

Competitor

Joe Ignacio

Steve Krauss

Jerry Frost

Alex Linn

Richard Prince

Albert Benarroch

Tom Anderson

Doug Bell

David Ross

Larry Rutledge

Lane Rickman

Bob Longo

 

Don Brownewell

Al Kelly

Alex Linn Albert Benarroch

Theoder Korner

Jerry Frost

David Ross

Steve Krauss

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Theoder Korner

Doug Bell

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

2/20/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun Club

Tom Anderson

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

David Ross

Doug Bell

Steve Krauss

Joe Ignacio

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Al Kelly

Al Kelly

Jerry Frost

Larry Malinoski

Alex Linn

David Richardson

49

49

46

Steve Krauss

Albert Benarroch

Doug Bell

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Rod Schneider

Tom Anderson

Steve Hoskin

Larry Malinoski

Albert Benarroch

Tom Anderson

Steve Krauss

Albert Benarroch

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Tom Anderson

Larry Malinoski

Doug Bell

Al Kelly

Steve Hoskin

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Joe Ignacio

Alex Linn

Rod Schneider

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Don Brownewell

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 Y 207 35 3.364 38 3.321 44 1 4.375 39 3.122 156 25 1 3.546 13 38 19 0

24 Y 208 31 5.360 12 3.350 43 1 3.627 36 3.884 122 29 1 4.055 20 49 27 0

25 Y 209 48 1 3.955 48 3.811 46 3.790 40 5.031 182 8 1 4.147 21 29 14 0 0

26 Y 210 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 Y 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ 17 16.595 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 Y 212 49 2.598 41 3.720 44 4.601 47 1 3.245 181 9 1 3.541 12 21 10 0 0 0

29 Y 213 49 2.487 42 3.762 45 2.717 47 3.131 183 6 0 3.024 4 10 2 0 2 4 6

30 Y 214 46 4.279 43 5.728 43 5.752 45 1 3.585 177 15 1 4.836 27 42 22 0

31 Y 215 44 5.187 44 7.379 42 5.422 43 2.488 173 17 0 5.119 28 45 24 0

32 Y 216 33 2.290 38 4.109 47 2 3.851 45 1 3.967 163 23 3 3.554 14 37 18 0

33 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Mike Lowitz

 

 

 

 

George Pariso

Theoder Korner

Larry Malinoski

Barry Wilson

Jim Hoffman

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

John Granauro

Tom Kozar

David Richardson

Roger Johnson



1ST 190 1ST 2.413 1ST

2ND 189 2nd 2.746 2ND

3RD 187 3rd 2.861 3RD

4TH 187 4th 3.273 4TH

5TH 184 5th 3.371 5TH

6TH 183 6th 3.573 6TH

7TH 182 7th 3.740 7TH

8TH 181 8th 3.743 8TH

9TH 181 9th 3.752 9TH

10TH 180 10th 3.800 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.090 1 1ST 1.287 13th

2ND 49 2.204 2 2nd 1.621

3RD 49 2.717 1 3rd 2.09 30

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 43 4.172 17 4.840 21 2.614 43 4.709 124 28 0 4.084 12 40 21 0

2 Y 103 48 2 3.473 19 7.066 42 7.725 42 1 4.467 151 25 3 5.683 26 51 26 0

3 Y 104 42 7.373 41 3.847 46 1 3.556 45 4.405 174 16 1 4.795 19 35 16 0

4 Y 105 40 4.506 40 5.552 45 1 3.506 45 3.220 170 20 1 4.196 14 34 15 0

5 Y 106 36 5.833 39 6.403 37 2.867 49 2 2.204 161 23 2 4.327 16 39 20 0

6 Y 107 41 3.486 48 1 3.318 46 1 5.053 43 7.377 178 12 2 4.809 21 33 14 0

7 Y 108 44 2.500 40 9.337 45 1 4.629 43 2.755 172 17 1 4.805 20 37 19 0

8 Y 109 49 1 2.717 44 2.482 46 2.261 48 2.191 187 3 1 2.413 1 4 2 3 5 4 12

9 Y 110 45 4.370 44 1 6.865 39 4.557 43 3.159 171 18 1 4.738 18 36 17 0

10 Y 111 44 4.464 48 3.786 44 5.542 41 4.388 177 13 0 4.545 17 30 13 0

11 Y 112 49 3.166 46 1 3.932 47 1.287 45 5.906 187 4 1 3.573 6 10 4 2 0 2 4

12 Y 113 47 1 3.481 45 1 3.821 42 3.739 47 3.965 181 8 2 3.752 9 17 8 0 0 0 0

13 Y 114 39 4.495 42 6.353 35 4.449 39 4.280 155 24 0 4.894 22 46 25 0

14 Y 115 50 1 2.090 46 2.276 47 3.842 47 1 2.775 190 1 2 2.746 2 3 1 5 4 5 14

15 Y 116 45 1 4.211 44 3.849 47 3.603 47 1 3.308 183 6 2 3.743 8 14 7 0 0 0 0

16 Y 202 48 3.424 47 2.797 48 1 4.589 46 1 2.675 189 2 2 3.371 5 7 3 4 1 3 8

17 Y 203 45 3.838 44 4.923 46 1 2.862 45 1 3.577 180 10 2 3.800 10 20 10 0 0 0 0

18 Y 204 46 5.569 39 5.941 42 4.839 44 1 3.839 171 19 1 5.047 23 42 23 0

19 Y 205 39 2.209 44 6.021 47 2 3.215 46 3.515 176 14 2 3.740 7 21 12 0 0

20 Y 206 45 3.865 40 4.720 45 5.352 33 3.066 163 22 0 4.251 15 37 18 0

21 Y 207 33 7.283 47 3.198 44 1 6.439 45 1 3.467 169 21 2 5.097 24 45 24 0

22 Y 208 44 3.534 46 1 4.542 44 1 3.854 47 3.327 181 9 2 3.814 11 20 11 0 0

3

4

7

10

11

14

14

17

18

20

20

21

30

David Richardson

Tom Anderson

Jerry Frost

Larry Rutledge

Mark Niezabitowski

Joe Ignacio

Dale Fields

Competitor

Steve Hoskin

Albert Benarroch

Larry Malinoski

Doug Bell

Rodrerick Schneider

George Pariso

Don Brownewell

Alex Linn

Tom Kozar

Al Kelly

Lane Rickman

John Granauro

Steve Bertran

Steve Krauss

Theoder Korner

Theoder Korner David Ross

Tom Anderson

David Richardson

Larry Rutledge

Don Brownewell

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

David Richardson

Tom Anderson

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

2/21/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Steve Hoskin

Larry Malinoski

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Rodrerick Schneider

Rodrerick Schneider

Steve Hoskin

Kevin Smith

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Albert Benarroch

Alex Linn

David Ross

Albert Benarroch

Richard Prince

Theoder Korner

47

38

50

Alex Linn

Kevin Smith

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Larry Malinoski

Alex Linn

Tom Anderson

Richard Prince

Larry Rutledge

Steve Hoskin

John Granauro

Rodrerick Schneider

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Steve Hoskin

Rodrerick Schneider

Larry Malinoski

Alex Linn

Richard Prince

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Kevin Smith

Albert Benarroch

Theoder Korner

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Steve Krauss

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 Y 209 33 9.348 33 7.980 41 2.994 29 5.403 136 27 0 6.431 28 55 28 0

24 Y 210 49 1 2.840 46 3.962 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 211 37 5.214 41 7.205 34 1 8.910 29 2.719 141 26 1 6.012 27 53 27 0

26 Y 212 45 6.205 46 3.563 41 4.257 43 7.191 175 15 0 5.304 25 40 22 0

27 Y 213 47 3.750 48 3.527 47 4.480 42 5.000 184 5 0 4.189 13 18 9 1 0 1

28 Y 214 47 3.698 43 3.914 48 2 3.310 44 2.168 182 7 2 3.273 4 11 5 0 2 1 3

29 Y 215 38 1.621 45 2.883 48 2 3.154 47 2 3.786 178 11 4 2.861 3 14 6 3 0 3

30 Y 216 35 4.825 38 4.295 36 5.401 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 316 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

David Ross

Richard Prince

Kevin Smith

Barry Wilson

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jim Hoffman

Mike Lowitz

Jerry Estes

Bob Longo



1ST 190 1ST 2.368 1ST

2ND 183 2nd 3.032 2ND

3RD 180 3rd 3.065 3RD

4TH 179 4th 3.128 4TH

5TH 177 5th 3.141 5TH

6TH 175 6th 3.306 6TH

7TH 175 7th 3.357 7TH

8TH 175 8th 3.401 8TH

9TH 175 9th 3.464 9TH

10TH 175 10th 3.485 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.362 2 1ST 1.362 13th

2nd 50 2.564 0 2ND 1.541

3rd 49 2.402 1 3RD 1.751 28

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 21 6.863 30 3.586 26 7.398 43 3.056 120 25 0 5.226 23 48 24 0

2 Y 102 41 6.019 40 3.284 40 1 5.030 47 1 3.126 168 16 2 4.365 18 34 18 0

3 Y 103 39 4.026 44 2.650 6 3.084 37 4.423 126 24 0 3.546 12 36 20 0

4 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 105 39 6.438 40 7.118 28 7.895 38 6.159 145 23 0 6.903 25 48 25 0

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 47 1 4.030 50 2 1.362 33 1.888 45 2.193 175 6 3 2.368 1 7 3 0 4 2 6

8 Y 108 38 2.909 32 4.353 35 6.735 44 5.413 149 22 0 4.853 22 44 23 0

9 Y 109 43 4.467 43 3.298 43 3.996 29 2.868 158 20 0 3.657 14 34 17 0

10 Y 110 42 6.421 45 4.564 40 3.578 46 3.930 173 13 0 4.623 21 34 19 0

11 Y 111 47 1.541 46 1 3.553 35 4.479 47 1 3.652 175 7 2 3.306 6 13 4 0 0 1 1

12 Y 112 48 3.326 48 1 2.980 41 1 3.897 46 1 2.308 183 2 3 3.128 4 6 1 3 1 4 8

13 Y 113 39 3.022 47 3.331 42 5.752 47 4.347 175 10 0 4.113 16 26 14 0 0

14 Y 114 34 5.120 48 2 2.645 41 4.294 43 3.832 166 18 2 3.973 15 33 15 0

15 Y 115 41 4.841 48 2.044 47 3.264 38 2.112 174 11 0 3.065 3 14 6 2 0 2

16 Y 116 42 3.301 46 3.416 46 5.846 45 5.736 179 4 0 4.575 20 24 13 1 1

17 Y 201 43 2.996 48 2.490 42 3.988 37 4.466 170 14 0 3.485 10 24 12 0 0

18 Y 202 49 2 3.168 44 2.943 38 3.169 38 4.322 169 15 2 3.401 8 23 11 0 0

19 Y 203 42 2.774 47 3.009 47 3.870 39 3.776 175 8 0 3.357 7 15 8 0 0 0 0

20 Y 204 41 1 5.416 39 6.254 45 1 5.989 43 6.365 168 17 2 6.006 24 41 22 0

21 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Alex Linn

Doug Bell

Barry Wilson

Steve Krauss

Tom Kozar

Mark Niezabitowski

Jim Hoffman

John Granauro

Steve Hoskin

6

6

7

13

14

14

14

15

20

20

23

24

Alex Linn

Doug Bell

Al Kelly

Mike Lowitz

24Alex Linn

45

47

50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Kevin Smith

Jerry Frost

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Alex Linn

Barry Wilson

Steve Krauss

Al Kelly

Mike Lowitz

Al Kelly

John Granauro

Jerry Frost

Tom Kozar

 

 

Jerry Frost

Kevin Smith

Steve Hoskin

Mark Niezabitowski

Rod Schneider

Doug Bell

Al Kelly

Steve Bertran

Joe Ignacio

Steve Krauss

 

Alex Linn

Richard Prince

Albert Benarroch

Tom Anderson

Don Brownewell

David Ross

Larry Rutledge

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Bob Longo

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

Manatee Gun Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Alex Linn

Mike Lowitz

Theoder Korner

Steve Bertran

OVERALL 

PLACE

Tom Kozar

Kevin Smith

Doug Bell

Tom Kozar

Jim Hoffman

Doug Bell

Mark Niezabitowski

Steve Hoskin

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Mike Lowitz

Mark Niezabitowski

2/20/2021



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Don Brownewell

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 Y 207 48 2 2.265 45 4.492 46 4.473 41 6.123 180 3 2 4.338 17 20 10 2 0 2

24 Y 208 46 3.438 42 3.748 44 1 4.919 45 1.751 177 5 1 3.464 9 14 7 0 0 0 0

25 Y 209 47 3.545 39 5.317 43 4.185 35 4.639 164 19 0 4.422 19 38 21 0

26 Y 210 41 3.601 40 3.101 42 1 4.856 34 2.829 157 21 1 3.597 13 34 16 0

27 Y 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ 42 1 5.705 47 3.451 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 Y 212 49 1 2.402 DQ DQ 49 1 3.023 DQ DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 Y 213 DQ DQ 43 2.454 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 Y 214 45 3.499 43 2.992 41 2.786 44 1 2.849 173 12 1 3.032 2 14 5 3 0 3

31 Y 215 47 2 2.702 43 2.887 47 3.396 38 5.111 175 9 2 3.524 11 20 9 0 0 0

32 Y 216 50 2.564 45 1 3.036 48 2.435 47 1 4.527 190 1 2 3.141 5 6 2 4 0 3 7

33 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jim Hoffman

Mike Lowitz

 

 

 

Barry Wilson

John Granauro

Tom Kozar

David Richardson

Roger Johnson

George Pariso

Theoder Korner

Larry Malinoski



1ST 189 1ST 2.741 1ST

2ND 188 2nd 2.779 2ND

3RD 186 3rd 2.937 3RD

4TH 186 4th 3.274 4TH

5TH 185 5th 3.286 5TH

6TH 185 6th 3.363 6TH

7TH 185 7th 3.364 7TH

8TH 184 8th 3.543 8TH

9TH 182 9th 3.605 9TH

10TH 180 10th 3.656 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.413 0 1ST 1.864 13th

2nd 49 2.005 2 2ND 2.005

3rd 49 2.333 2 3RD 2.049 27

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 49 2 2.005 42 4.578 44 1 4.355 47 2 4.495 182 9 5 3.858 13 22 11 0 0

2 Y 103 40 3.714 44 4.147 39 6.223 37 2.832 160 25 0 4.229 18 43 24 0

3 Y 104 39 4.363 44 6.034 42 5.411 45 2 3.945 170 21 2 4.938 25 46 25 0

4 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 106 49 1 2.502 45 1 4.288 39 4.479 46 2.186 179 11 2 3.364 7 18 7 0 0 0

6 Y 107 44 1 4.079 48 1 3.021 40 7.415 43 3.440 175 18 2 4.489 23 41 23 0

7 Y 108 47 3.789 47 3.621 45 2 4.577 46 1 3.873 185 6 3 3.965 15 21 9 0 0 0

8 Y 109 48 1 2.685 48 3.059 46 1 4.830 47 3.596 189 1 2 3.543 8 9 3 4 0 2 6

9 Y 110 28 5.751 41 3.635 47 4.490 48 1 2.503 164 24 1 4.095 17 41 22 0

10 Y 111 47 1 3.430 45 1 5.329 43 3.248 43 4.232 178 15 2 4.060 16 31 16 0

11 Y 112 50 2.413 47 2.607 47 2.860 44 3.083 188 2 0 2.741 1 3 1 3 4 4 11

12 Y 113 44 1 2.431 48 1 2.195 44 3.227 42 3.896 178 14 2 2.937 3 17 6 2 0 2

13 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 115 47 1 4.729 45 1 4.218 45 1.864 40 2.639 177 16 2 3.363 6 22 10 0 0 0

15 Y 116 42 3.529 40 2.049 39 2.966 36 2.571 157 27 0 2.779 2 29 14 3 3

16 Y 202 46 1 2.516 48 2 4.239 44 1 5.252 47 2 3.654 185 5 6 3.915 14 19 8 0 0 0

17 Y 203 45 1 4.378 48 2 2.338 45 2 4.753 48 1 2.951 186 4 6 3.605 9 13 5 1 0 0 1

18 Y 204 44 2.630 45 1 3.371 39 7.589 47 4.209 175 17 1 4.450 22 39 21 0

19 Y 205 48 1 2.619 43 4.853 41 3.118 47 2 4.719 179 12 3 3.827 12 24 12 0

20 Y 206 42 3.039 40 3.745 45 2 3.467 43 4.372 170 20 2 3.656 10 30 15 0 0

21 Y 207 44 6.030 41 7.939 30 4.911 43 5.506 158 26 0 6.097 27 53 27 0

22 Y 208 45 4.744 44 1 5.203 37 7.534 42 5.478 168 22 1 5.740 26 48 26 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Rodrerick Schneider

David Ross

Tom Anderson

Theoder Korner

John Granauro

Larry Malinoski

Doug Bell

Steve Hoskin

Steve Krauss

3

8

9

12

13

17

18

19

21

22

22

24

Doug Bell

Mike Lowitz

Alex Linn

Kevin Smith

26Steve Hoskin

40

49

45

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Larry Rutledge

Mike Lowitz

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Alex Linn

Albert Benarroch

Theoder Korner

David Ross

Kevin Smith

Alex Linn

Kevin Smith

Tom Anderson

Larry Malinoski

Joe Ignacio

David Richardson

Larry Malinoski

Tom Anderson

Jerry Frost

Larry Rutledge

Mark Niezabitowski

Alex Linn

Theoder Korner

 

Steve Hoskin

Albert Benarroch

Steve Bertran

Doug Bell

Rodrerick Schneider

George Pariso

Don Brownewell

Steve Krauss

Tom Kozar

Al Kelly

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

John Granauro

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Alex Linn

Steve Krauss

Jim Hoffman

Jim Hoffman

OVERALL 

PLACE

Tom Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

Steve Krauss

Albert Benarroch

Steve Krauss

Steve Hoskin

John Granauro

Rodrerick Schneider

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Rodrerick Schneider

David Ross

2/21/2021



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Steve Krauss

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 Y 209 47 3.152 49 2 2.333 44 6.238 40 7.958 180 10 2 4.920 24 34 19 0 0

24 Y 210 46 4.516 48 1 3.831 48 1 4.318 43 4.628 185 7 2 4.323 19 26 13 0 0

25 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 Y 212 45 3.593 45 5.579 44 4.621 45 1 3.936 179 13 1 4.432 21 34 18 0

27 Y 213 48 2.550 46 2.777 45 1 3.626 45 1 4.142 184 8 2 3.274 4 12 4 0 1 1 2

28 Y 214 48 3.922 43 5.996 39 4.166 43 2 3.545 173 19 2 4.407 20 39 20 0

29 Y 215 48 2.982 48 2.612 43 3.750 47 3.801 186 3 0 3.286 5 8 2 2 0 3 5

30 Y 216 47 2 2.856 45 1 3.983 35 4.198 38 3.831 165 23 3 3.717 11 34 17 0

31 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 316 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Barry Wilson

Jim Hoffman

Mike Lowitz

 

Bob Longo

David Ross

Richard Prince

Kevin Smith
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